U.S.A. Office: Optix Communications, Inc.
17901 Von Karman Avenue, Suite 600,
Irvine, CA 92614
Tel: (949) 679-5712     Fax: (949) 420-2134
Email: Support@OptixCom.com
Page 1
Germany Office: OptixCom GmbH
Magdeburger Strasse 18, 66121
Saarbruecken, Germany
Tel: +49 (0)681 4013-5172
Products Selection Guide
Part Number * TX Wavelength Data Rate Power Budget Distance** Temp. Range
155 Mb/s & 1.25 Gb/s Multimode Applications, 500 m – 5 km
BD9-155T3R5-DPM2K 1310 nm 155 Mb/s 18 dB 2 km 0 – 70/-40 – 85°C
BD9-155T5R3-DPM2K 1550 nm 155 Mb/s 18 dB 2 km 0 – 70/-40 – 85°C
BD9-155T3R5-DPM5K 1310 nm 155 Mb/s 20 dB 5 km 0 – 70/-40 – 85°C
BD9-155T5R3-DPM5K 1550 nm 155 Mb/s 20 dB 5 km 0 – 70/-40 – 85°C
BD9-1250T3R5-ATM500M 1310 nm 1.25 Gb/s 10 dB 500 m 0 – 70°C
BD9-1250T5R3-ATM500M 1550 nm 1.25 Gb/s 10 dB 500 m 0 – 70°C
155 Mb/s Single Mode Applications, 15 – 120 km
BD9-155T3R5-DP15K 1310 nm 155 Mb/s 17 dB 15 km 0 – 70/-40 – 85°C
BD9-155T5R3-DP15K 1550 nm 155 Mb/s 17 dB 15 km 0 – 70/-40 – 85°C
BD9-155T3R5-DP25K 1310 nm 155 Mb/s 22 dB 25 km 0 – 70/-40 – 85°C
BD9-155T5R3-DP25K 1550 nm 155 Mb/s 22 dB 25 km 0 – 70/-40 – 85°C
BD9-155T3R5-DP40K 1310 nm 155 Mb/s 26 dB 40 km 0 – 70/-40 – 85°C
BD9-155T5R3-DP40K 1550 nm 155 Mb/s 26 dB 40 km 0 – 70/-40 – 85°C
BD9-155T3R5-DP60K 1310 nm 155 Mb/s 29 dB 60 km 0 – 70/-40 – 85°C
BD9-155T5R3-DP60K 1550 nm 155 Mb/s 29 dB 60 km 0 – 70/-40 – 85°C
➢ One single fiber to transmit and receive simultaneously
➢ Single mode and multimode applications
➢ 1310/1550 nm and 1510/1570 nm wavelength pair
➢ Up to 80 km for 1.25 Gb/s and 120 km for 155 Mb/s

Email: Support@OptixCom.com
Page 2
Germany Office: OptixCom GmbH
Magdeburger Strasse 18, 66121
Saarbruecken, Germany
Tel: +49 (0)681 4013-5172
*:  Add "-T" in the Part Number for products with extended temperature range -40–85 °C. For example, BD9-155T3R5-DP15K-T.
**:  The indicated distance is for reference only, not guaranteed specifications.  The actual transmission distance depends on system
configuration and power budget. For single mode fibers, the typical loss is 0.25 dB/km @ 1550 nm and 0.35 dB/km @ 1310 nm.
- Note that 1310/1550 nm lasers are used for most of the bi-directional transceiver but 1510/1570 nm are used for long distance parts. -
Products Selection Guide (Cont’d)
Part Number * TX Wavelength Data Rate Power Budget Distance** Temp. Range
155 Mb/s Single Mode Applications, 15 – 120 km
BD9-155T3R5-DP80K 1310 nm 155 Mb/s 34 dB 80 km 0 – 70/-40 – 85°C
BD9-155T5R3-DP80K 1550 nm 155 Mb/s 33 dB 80 km 0 – 70/-40 – 85°C
BD9-155T1R7-DP100K 1510 nm 155 Mb/s 28 dB 100 km 0 – 70°C
BD9-155T7R1-DP100K 1570 nm 155 Mb/s 28 dB 100 km 0 – 70°C
BD9-155T1R7-DP120K 1510 nm 155 Mb/s 32 dB 120 km 0 – 70°C
BD9-155T7R1-DP120K 1570 nm 155 Mb/s 32 dB 120 km 0 – 70°C
1.25 Gb/s Single Mode Applications, 15 – 80 km
BD9-1250T3R5-AT15K 1310 nm 1.25 Gb/s 12 dB 15 km 0 – 70/-40 – 85°C
BD9-1250T5R3-AT15K 1550 nm 1.25 Gb/s 12 dB 15 km 0 – 70/-40 – 85°C
BD9-1250T3R5-AT25K 1310 nm 1.25 Gb/s 16 dB 25 km 0 – 70/-40 – 85°C
BD9-1250T5R3-AT25K 1550 nm 1.25 Gb/s 16 dB 25 km 0 – 70/-40 – 85°C
BD9-1250T3R5-AT40K 1310 nm 1.25 Gb/s 20 dB 40 km 0 – 70/-40 – 85°C
BD9-1250T5R3-AT40K 1550 nm 1.25 Gb/s 20 dB 40 km 0 – 70/-40 – 85°C
BD9-1250T3R5-AT60K 1310 nm 1.25 Gb/s 24 dB 60 km 0 – 70°C
BD9-1250T5R3-AT60K 1550 nm 1.25 Gb/s 24 dB 60 km 0 – 70°C
BD9-1250T1R7-AT80K 1510 nm 1.25 Gb/s 24 dB 80 km 0 – 70°C
BD9-1250T7R1-AT80K 1570 nm 1.25 Gb/s 24 dB 80 km 0 – 70°C
Class 1 Laser Product
Complies with
21 CFR 1040.10 and 1040.11
Pb